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Resultat — Luspavaara Jubileum 40 ar DM 1979

2019-06-18

D21

NI NoOORrWN=

H10

N

Mats Luspa
Fredrik Rosenberg
Henrik Fjellborg
Johan Esberg
Jimmy Toyra

Ingunn Egeberg Vari

Erik Svedberg

Magnus Lindmark
Conny Nilimaa
Astrid Lindmark
Hans Johansson

Alvina Niva
Karin Niva
Elvira Niva
Bernt Niva
Martha Lindmark

Jakob Gunnare
Sanna Gunnare
Jan Gunnare

Ola Paganus

(717)
IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna

Gellivare Skidallians

IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
NTNUI

Gellivare Skidallians

(4/74)

IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna

(5/5)

IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna

(373)

IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna
IFK Kiruna

(1/1)
IFK Kiruna

Tid
58:25
1:09:06
1:22:39
1:28:31
1:30:51
1:34:18
1:43:53

Tid
52:02
1:05:26
Utg.
Utg.

Tid

31:12
32:23
32:47
32:53

Tid

1:03:50
1:30:43
1:30:58

Tid
52:26

Efter

+10:41
+24:14
+30:06
+32:26
+35:53
+45:28

Efter

+13:24

Efter

+1:11
+1:35
+1:41

Efter

+26:53
+27:08

Efter



